LEAGUE TABLE 2022-2023

A Division
Smart Alex
Railway
Alexandra
Flying Horse
Tiviot
Wandering Star
Horse & Farrier
Reform
Fingerpost
HMRUFC
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11
12
14
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15
17

1297
1267
1249
1001
1114
991
946
952
833
948
820

983

939

918
1000
1005
1067
1099
1099
1125
1083
1100

Avge
64.85
63.35
62.45
50.05
55.70
49.55
47.30
47.60
41.65
47.40
41.00

Pts
38
34
34
22
19
18
16
12
11
10


http://www.stockportquizleague.co.uk/

